dimanche 20 février 2022

Coup
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Tirage

SUAEEEX
BESIOSU
ANDEFO[
EIAAALT
AZGRAE[
OEEEENS
FOQAEEI
EFESOTY
PACLEEN
ILIWHVU
AITSLVU
IMRJERT
EMRRIRT
PIWNMMU
TPRIMMU
LERMAMT
MBLERMH
DOCVMMN
DOBLCMM
KNLDDMU
RMDLDMU
DGDLMU

Mot retenu

ASEXUEE
SOUBISE
FIADONE
FILETA
GAZERAs
EONS
QUAI
FESTOYE
CAPELINE
HUI
CULTIVAS
JET
TERRIR
TWIN
IMPUR
TA

EH
NOVE
BICOL
KAN
ORME
MUG

Place

H4
11H
Gl
1G
05
16
J10
14H
2B
15F
B2
013
A8
5B
M1
13L
N5
N8
D4
C1
111
3l

Points

84
85
81
30
107
27
27
106
80
33
65
50
29
26
26
28
30
32
20
28
14
13

Cumul

84
169
250
280
387
414
441
547
627
660
725
775
804
830
856
884
914
946
966
994
1008
1021




